Electrex is a brand of Akse srl
Via Aldo Moro, 39    42124  Reggio Emilia    Italy
Tel. +39 0522 924 244    Email:  info@electrex.it    Web:  www.electrex.it  Made    in    Italy
Pensato, progettato e prodotto in Italia
Engineered and manufactured in Italy
1
Atto RCM D4 ECT
Residual Current Monitoring

expressed in the CEI EN 62020 standard
MTBF (100.000 h) MIL-HDBK-217F
TYPE CODE
ATTO RCM D4 ECT RS485 18-60Vdc 2DI 2DO
4COMMON
PFA74D1-D8-B
ECT TA 100A 13MM (specifi c CT) PFAE000-01
ECT TA 200A 19MM (specifi c CT) PFAE000-08
ECT TA 400A 30MM (specifi c CT) PFAE000-07
ECT CTS 16-100 SPLIT CORE (specifi c CT) PFAE000-02
ECT CTS 24-200 SPLIT CORE (specifi c CT) PFAE000-05
ECT CTS 36-400 SPLIT CORE (specifi c CT) PFAE000-04
CODES FOR ORDERING
Subject to modifi cation without notice
Datasheet ATTO RCM D4 ECT
2021 10 14-ENG
Electrex is a brand of Akse srl
Via Aldo Moro, 39 - 42124 Reggio Emilia (RE) - Italy